MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Capacity

Speed

Weight

Gross weight

01/08/2025
www.mirandaeserra.pt

DRINK MIXER, 1 STAINLESS STEEL CUP - WALL

VERSION
FSP 1500

Ref: 0425.460.003
Magnus

Stainless steel cup.
Structure and cup support in light alloy.

150x160xh320 mm
0.15 kW
230V/1/50Hz

08I

15000 rpm

2.3kg

3,6 kg


http://www.mirandaeserra.pt
http://www.tcpdf.org

