



**DRINK MIXER, 1 STAINLESS STEEL CUP - WALL
VERSION
FSP 1500**

Ref: 0425.460.003
Magnus

Stainless steel cup.
Structure and cup support in light alloy.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	150x160xh320 mm
Power	0.15 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Capacity	0.8 l
Speed	15000 rpm
Weight	2.3 kg
Gross weight	3,6 kg